
Ravensbury Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

DEER PARK 
GARDENS 

By unknown persons entered room through 
forced entry via bedroom door and taking 
property from within. 

03/11/2023 
00:00:00 

07/11/2023 
06:10:00 

Ravensbury Criminal 
Damage To a 
Dwelling 

RAVENSBURY 
GROVE 

eggs thrown at door but no damage 
apparent and it has been cleaned away, 
white substance left on flower bed but has 
been washed away by victim 

31/10/2023 
20:50:00 

  

Ravensbury Personal 
Property 

DEER PARK 
GARDENS 

By unknown persons entered room through 
forced entry via bedroom door and taking 
property from within. 

03/11/2023 
00:00:00 

07/11/2023 
06:10:00 

Ravensbury Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

MORTON 
ROAD 

attempted burglary 05/11/2023 
22:00:00 

09/11/2023 
07:00:00 

Ravensbury Theft From 
M/V 

WANDLE 
ROAD 

Suspect gained entry into an unlocked 
vehicle and have stolen from within. 

18/11/2023 
02:45:00 

18/11/2023 
03:15:00 

Ravensbury Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

WANDLE 
ROAD 

Theft of bicycle from where it had been 
secured 

18/11/2023 
10:00:00 

19/11/2023 
10:30:00 

Ravensbury Criminal 
Damage To a 
Dwelling 

BISHOPSFORD 
ROAD 

By SUSP causing criminal damage. 27/11/2023 
10:00:00 

27/11/2023 
10:30:00 

Ravensbury Other Theft LONDON 
ROAD 

theft of cycle 20/11/2023 
16:30:00 

20/11/2023 
17:00:00 

Ravensbury Other Theft 
Person 

LONDON 
ROAD 

theft of cycle 20/11/2023 
16:30:00 

20/11/2023 
17:00:00 

Ravensbury Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

LONDON 
ROAD 

theft of cycle 20/11/2023 
16:30:00 

20/11/2023 
17:00:00 

 


