Ravensbury	Burglary in a	DEER PARK	By unknown persons entered room through	03/11/2023	07/11/2023
	Dwelling	GARDENS	forced entry via bedroom door and taking property from within.	00:00:00	06:10:00
Ravensbury	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	RAVENSBURY GROVE	eggs thrown at door but no damage apparent and it has been cleaned away, white substance left on flower bed but has been washed away by victim	31/10/2023 20:50:00	
Ravensbury	Personal Property	DEER PARK GARDENS	By unknown persons entered room through forced entry via bedroom door and taking property from within.	03/11/2023 00:00:00	07/11/2023 06:10:00
Ravensbury	Burglary in a Dwelling	MORTON ROAD	attempted burglary	05/11/2023 22:00:00	09/11/2023 07:00:00
Ravensbury	Theft From M/V	WANDLE ROAD	Suspect gained entry into an unlocked vehicle and have stolen from within.	18/11/2023 02:45:00	18/11/2023 03:15:00
Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	WANDLE ROAD	Theft of bicycle from where it had been secured	18/11/2023 10:00:00	19/11/2023 10:30:00
Ravensbury	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	BISHOPSFORD ROAD	By SUSP causing criminal damage.	27/11/2023 10:00:00	27/11/2023 10:30:00
Ravensbury	Other Theft	LONDON ROAD	theft of cycle	20/11/2023 16:30:00	20/11/2023 17:00:00
Ravensbury	Other Theft Person	LONDON ROAD	theft of cycle	20/11/2023 16:30:00	20/11/2023 17:00:00
Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	LONDON ROAD	theft of cycle	20/11/2023 16:30:00	20/11/2023 17:00:00